
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Brewers Distributor Ltd. 

Christmas, New Year’s 

Delivery Schedule  

 
 
All Valued Edmonton Customers: 
 
Just a friendly reminder the upcoming Christmas and New Year’s Holiday.  Christmas Day is Friday December 
25, 2020 and New Year’s Day is Friday January 1, 2021. Please see the below order and payment instructions 
for the holiday weeks.   
 

Order & Delivery Schedule Changes 
 

HOLIDAY ORDERING 

Regular Delivery Day HOLIDAY Order/Payment Confirmation Day 

Thursday, December 24 
Order & pay by 1:00pm Tue Dec 22 or use alternate 

delivery day provided  

Friday, December 25 Please build up previous orders or use alternate delivery 
day provided 

Monday, December 28 
Order & pay by 1:00pm Wed Dec 23 

Tuesday, December 29 Order & pay by 1:00pm Thu Dec 24 

Friday January 1 Please build up previous orders or use alternate delivery 
day provided 

Monday January 4  Order & Pay by 1:00pm Wed Dec 30 

Tuesday, January 5  Order & Pay by 1:00pm Thu Dec 31 

 
 Please contact us by Friday, December 11, 2020 to request an alternate delivery if required. 

 
Customer Contact Centre & AR West Holiday Hours: 

 Friday, December 25, 2020 – Closed 
 Friday, January 1, 2021 - Closed 

 
BDL Warehouse Holiday Closures: 
 Friday, December 25, 2020 – Closed 
 Friday, January 1, 2021 - Closed 

 

AGLC Holiday Closures: 
 Friday, December 25, 2020 – Closed 
 Friday, January 1, 2021 - Closed 

 
 

 

If you have any questions, please feel free to call The Contact Centre at:  

Phone: 1-800-661-2337 (BEER) Email: bdl@bdl.ca 


